Bikarkeppni SSi 2015 - 1. deild
Reykjavik, 20. - 21.11.2015

Stigagjof félaga

14 af 28 sundgreinum

1. Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdottir

Bara Kristin Bjorgvinsdottir
Béra Kristin Bjorgvinsdottir
Sh1

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdéttir
Eyran Agla Fridriksdottir

Sh1

Katarina Robertsdéttir

9. Maria Fanney Kristjansdéttir
Eyran Agla Fridriksdottir
Eyran Agla Fridriksdottir
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdottir
Gudny Erna Bjarnadottir
Katarina Rébertsdottir

Sunna Svanlaug Vilhjaimsdéttir
Maria Fanney Kristjansdéttir
Katarina Robertsdottir

Natalia Cecylia Wojdat

Asdis Birta Gudnadaéttir

Béra Kristin Bjorgvinsdottir
Asdis Birta Gudnadattir
Natalia Cecylia Wojdat

Sunna Svanlaug Vilhjaimsdéttir
Maria Fanney Kristjansdottir
Asdis Birta Gudnadaéttir

Hildur Elisabet Halfdanardéttir
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100m skridsund
400m skridsund
800m skridsund
4 x 100m skridsund
200m skridsund
800m skridsund
4 x 100m fjérsund
200m baksund
400m fjérsund
400m skridsund
200m skridsund
100m bringusund
100m skridsund
100m baksund
200m bringusund
200m fjérsund
100m flugsund
100m bringusund
100m baksund
400m fjorsund
200m baksund
200m bringusund
200m fjérsund
200m flugsund
100m flugsund
200m flugsund

iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar

Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dégg Fridriksdottir
Sunneva Dogg Fridriksdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdattir

Stefania Sigurp6rsdottir
Stefania Sigurporsdottir
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01

ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbeejar 1
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5. ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1
6
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Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdéttir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir
Sylwia Sienkiewicz

Eydis Osk Kolbeinsdéttir
Sylwia Sienkiewicz

Sylwia Sienkiewicz

Iris Osk Hilmarsdottir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Iris Osk Hilmarsdottir
Svanfridur Steingrimsdéttir
Dilja Ran Ivarsdottir
Stefania Sigurporsdottir
Dilja Ran Ivarsdottir
Svanfridur Steingrimsdéttir
Dilja Ran Ivarsdottir
Svanfridur Steingrimsdéttir
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Ipréttabandalag Reykjavikur
1. Ragna Sigridur Ragnarsdottir
2. Reykjavik 1
3. Asta Kristin Jénsdaéttir
4. Ragna Sigridur Ragnarsdottir
5. Ragna Sigridur Ragnarsdottir
6. Asta Kristin Jonsdottir
7. Steingerdur Hauksdottir
8. Asta Kristin Jonsdottir

9. Reykjavik 1

Rakel Gudjonsdottir

Steingerdur Hauksdottir

Agusta R6s Rébertsdattir

Steingerdur Hauksdottir

Arey Rakel Gudnadottir

Berglind Bjarnadottir

Berglind Bjarnadottir

Agusta Rés Robertsdottir

Arey Rakel Gudnadottir

Agusta R6s Rébertsdattir

Gabriela Machlowiec

Berglind Bjarnadéttir
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200m skridsund
400m skridsund
100m skridsund
400m fjérsund

4 x 100m skridsund
400m skridsund
800m skridsund
4 x 100m fjérsund
100m bringusund
200m fjérsund
200m bringusund
200m baksund
200m skridsund
200m baksund
100m flugsund
200m flugsund
100m skridsund
200m fjérsund
100m baksund
200m bringusund
400m fjorsund
100m baksund
800m skridsund
100m bringusund
200m flugsund
100m flugsund

200m skridsund
4 x 100m skridsund
100m skridsund
800m skridsund
400m skridsund
200m skridsund
100m baksund
200m baksund

4 x 100m fjérsund
100m baksund
200m baksund
200m fjérsund
100m flugsund
100m skridsund
400m fjorsund
200m fjérsund
200m bringusund
800m skridsund
100m bringusund
400m skridsund
200m flugsund

SH
57.61 694 Stig
4:25.31 690 Stig
9:09.39 664 Stig
3:57.99 653 Stig
2:09.20 630 Stig
9:19.80 627 Stig
4:25.58 612 Stig
2:21.06 603 Stig
5:07.66 602 Stig
4:38.11 599 Stig
2:11.66 595 Stig
1:14.25 592 Stig
1:00.73 592 Stig
1:05.76 586 Stig
2:41.85 574 Stig
2:27.76 560 Stig
1:06.35 557 Stig
1:16.01 552 Stig
1:07.37 545 Stig
5:18.91 541 Stig
2:26.36 540 Stig
2:45.74 535 Stig
2:31.01 525 Stig
2:28.74 520 Stig
1:08.08 516 Stig
2:40.08 417 Stig

IRB
2:02.84 733 Stig
4:20.97 725 Stig
57.65 692 Stig
4:58.55 659 Stig
4:00.21 635 Stig
4:34.02 626 Stig
9:22.45 618 Stig
4:24.99 616 Stig
1:13.81 603 Stig
2:24.17 603 Stig
2:39.76 597 Stig
2:22.26 588 Stig
2:12.35 586 Stig
2:25.36 551 Stig
1:06.79 546 Stig
2:27.25 535 Stig
1:03.15 527 Stig
2:31.74 517 Stig
1:08.75 512 Stig
2:49.50 500 Stig
5:28.48 495 Stig
1:09.57 494 Stig
10:06.80 492 Stig
1:20.27 468 Stig
2:37.87 434 Stig
1:14.70 390 Stig

RVK

2:12.76 581 Stig
4:07.96 577 Stig
1:01.38 573 Stig
9:39.98 564 Stig
4:44.52 560 Stig
2:14.98 552 Stig
1:08.01 529 Stig
2:28.54 517 Stig
4:42.26 510 Stig
1:09.13 504 Stig
2:29.73 504 Stig
2:34.40 491 Stig
1:09.33 488 Stig
1:05.51 472 Stig
5:38.08 454 Stig
2:38.52 454 Stig
2:57.00 439 Stig
10:31.76 436 Stig
1:22.81 427 Stig
5:18.12 400 Stig
2:43.64 390 Stig
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Rakel Gugjénsdottir
Rakel Gudj6nsdottir
Kristin Birta Atladottir
Valgerdur Jonsdottir
Arna Lara Hjaltested

4. Umsk

PR
N kRO

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
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26.
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Ragnheidur Karlsdéttir

Umsk 1

Athena Neve Leex

Elin Ylfa Vidarsdottir

Lif prastardottir

Athena Neve Leex

Lif prastardottir

Umsk 1

Athena Neve Leex
Ragnheidur Karlsdattir
Regina Lilja Gunnlaugsdottir
Lif prastardottir

Klara Sif Sverrisdottir
Ragnheidur Karlsdottir

Klara Sif Sverrisdottir

Anita Osk Hrafnsdéttir

Elin Ylfa Vidarsdottir

Elin Ylfa Vidarsdottir

Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir
Gunnlaug Margrét Olafsdottir
Gunnlaug Margrét Olafsdéttir
Regina Liljia Gunnlaugsdattir
Gunnlaug Margrét Olafsdattir
Abena Karaolani

Abena Karaolani

Anita Osk Hrafnsdoéttir

5. Sundfelag Akraness
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Una Léara Larusdottir

Sélrin Sigporsdottir

Solrdn Sigporsdattir

Una Léara Larusdottir
Sundfélag Akraness 1

Una Léara Larusdottir

Eyran Sigporsdottir
Brynhildur Traustadottir
Sundfélag Akraness 1
Brynhildur Traustadéttir
Droplaug Maria Haflidadéttir
Asgerdur Jing Laufeyjardéttir
Droplaug Maria Haflidadéttir
Droplaug Maria Haflidadéttir
Brynhildur Traustadottir
Asgeraur Jing Laufeyjardéttir
Asgerdur Jing Laufeyjardéttir
Arna Osk Jonsdéttir

Séldis Ninja Helgadottir
Ngozi J6hanna Eze

Séldis Ninja Helgadottir
Ngozi J6hanna Eze

Arna Osk Jonsdéttir

Soldis Ninja Helgadottir
Arna Osk Jonsdéttir
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100m flugsund
200m flugsund
200m bringusund
400m fjérsund
100m bringusund

200m skridsund
4 x 100m skridsund
100m baksund
100m skridsund
400m skridsund
200m baksund
400m fjorsund

4 x 100m fjérsund
200m fjorsund
100m flugsund
200m skridsund
200m bringusund
400m skridsund
200m flugsund
800m skridsund
800m skridsund
200m flugsund
100m flugsund
400m fjérsund
200m baksund
100m baksund
100m skridsund
200m fjorsund
100m bringusund
200m bringusund
100m bringusund

200m skridsund
400m skridsund
800m skridsund
100m baksund

4 x 100m skridsund
200m baksund
100m skridsund
200m fjorsund

4 x 100m fjérsund
100m flugsund
400m skridsund
100m bringusund
200m skridsund
800m skridsund
200m flugsund
200m fjérsund
400m fjorsund
100m skridsund
200m baksund
200m bringusund
100m baksund
100m bringusund
200m bringusund
100m flugsund
200m flugsund

1:15.36 380 Stig
2:47.05 367 Stig
3:12.56 341 Stig
6:11.68 341 Stig
1:29.34 340 Stig
UMSK
2:11.40 599 Stig
4:07.24 582 Stig
1:06.87 557 Stig
1:02.12 553 Stig
4:45.61 553 Stig
2:25.59 549 Stig
5:22.41 523 Stig
4:42.78 507 Stig
2:33.04 504 Stig
1:08.73 501 Stig
2:21.26 482 Stig
2:51.88 479 Stig
5:03.22 462 Stig
2:34.73 461 Stig
10:20.83 460 Stig
10:21.62 458 Stig
2:37.22 440 Stig
1:12.76 422 Stig
5:46.49 421 Stig
2:39.59 417 Stig
1:13.76 415 Stig
1:08.92 405 Stig
2:47.48 385 Stig
1:26.71 371 Stig
3:07.63 368 Stig
1:31.53 316 Stig
IA
2:11.73 594 Stig
4:45.10 556 Stig
9:48.57 540 Stig
1:08.76 512 Stig
4:20.82 496 Stig
2:30.60 496 Stig
1:04.60 492 Stig
2:36.05 476 Stig
4:55.01 446 Stig
1:11.82 439 Stig
5:11.33 427 Stig
1:23.90 410 Stig
2:30.00 402 Stig
10:50.00 401 Stig
2:42.13 401 Stig
2:46.41 392 Stig
5:56.71 386 Stig
1:10.94 371 Stig
2:55.31 314 Stig
3:24.58 284 Stig
1:23.98 281 Stig
1:35.83 275 Stig
3:27.29 273 Stig
1:29.12 230 Stig
3:33.40 176 Stig

ISL

ISL

12190 Stig

10070 S

tig

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40133

INUI N\

I

J.

Registered to

Sund
11

! - - -.—
rad Reykjawkta

Lok

21.11.7015 19 19- Sid

Aol

da



